
First Name Last Name Title Phone Region
Dan Tyler VP, CCSB Sales (949) 491-4717 Northern and Southern CA

Shaun Rutledge Director, Sales (916) 769-9080 Northern and Southern CA

Maria Godina Manager, Sales Support & Account 
Management

(949) 885-4774 Northern and Southern CA

D'vorah Mariscal Sales Executive, General Agents (714) 209-1011 Northern and Southern CA

Marlowe Cackin Administrative Assistant II (949) 885-4798 Northern and Southern CA

First Name Last Name Title Phone Cities
Enoch Barrios Regional Sales Executive (916) 761-5455 Sacramento and Northern CA

Shannon Lally Sales Support Specialist I (949) 885-4799 Sacramento and Northern CA

Gina Tang Regional Sales Executive (415) 802-8185 San Francisco, Peninsula, North Bay & South Bay West

Kent Lally Sales Support Specialist I (949) 885-4777 San Francisco, Peninsula, North Bay & South Bay West

Paige Phillips Regional Sales Executive (510) 561-5155 East Bay, South Bay, Santa Cruz Bay, Monterey Counties

Lizette Esparza Sales Support Specialist I (949) 398-2751 East Bay, South Bay, Santa Cruz Bay, Monterey Counties

John Lally Regional Sales Executive (559) 287-9980 Fresno & Central Valley

Jessica Esparza Sales Support Specialist III (949) 379-3899 Fresno & Central Valley

First Name Last Name Title Phone Cities

Tonda Moses Regional Sales Executive (949) 300-5048 Los Angeles & Westside, Ventura, Santa Barbara

Jessica Esparza Sales Support Specialist III (949) 379-3899 Los Angeles & Westside, Ventura, Santa Barbara

Rick Friedberg Regional Sales Executive (949) 466-3134 NE Los Angeles & San Bernardino

Missy McIver Sales Support Specialist I (949) 885-4813 NE Los Angeles & San Bernardino

Leonard Shively Regional Sales Executive (949) 413-2127 Orange County & Riverside

Anthony Wilder Sales Support Specialist I (949) 885-2302 Orange County & Riverside

Christina Diamantis Regional Sales Executive (949) 735-9830 San Diego & Imperial County

Loreley Esparza Sales Support Specialist III (949) 885-2389 San Diego & Imperial County

First Name Last Name Title Phone Territory

Maria Osnaya Account Management Specialist (949) 885-4817 Fresno & Central Valley/San Francisco, Peninsula, North Bay & 
South Bay West

Noemi Esparza Account Management Specialist (949) 885-4812 Sacramento & Northern CA/Santa Cruz Bay, East Bay, South 
Bay/Orange County, Riverside

Ardis Jackson Account Management Specialist (949) 885-4820 Los Angeles & Westside, Ventura, Santa Barbara/NE Los Angeles 
& San Bernardino/San Diego & Imperial County

Jade Sookwongse Sales Support Associate (949) 885-4819 Northern and Southern CA

 

Southern California Account Management Team

Southern California

CCSB SALES EMPLOYEE DIRECTORY

Executive Office

Northern California Inside Sales Line:  (844) 332-8384



Office: E-mail Spanish Speaking?
6501 Irvine Center Drive Suite 100, Irvine, CA 92618 dan.tyler@covered.ca.gov

6501 Irvine Center Drive Suite 100, Irvine, CA 92618 shaun.rutledge@covered.ca.gov

6501 Irvine Center Drive Suite 100, Irvine, CA 92618 maria.godina@covered.ca.gov Yes

6501 Irvine Center Drive Suite 100, Irvine, CA 92618 d'vorah.mariscal@covered.ca.gov

6501 Irvine Center Drive Suite 100, Irvine, CA 92618 mcackin@pinnacletpa.com

Territory E-mail Spanish Speaking?
N1 enoch.barrios@covered.ca.gov Yes

N1 shannon.lally@covered.ca.gov

N2 gina.tang@covered.ca.gov

N2 kent.lally@covered.ca.gov  
N3 paige.phillips@covered.ca.gov

N3 lizette.esparza@covered.ca.gov

N4 john.lally@covered.ca.gov

N4 jessica.esparza@covered.ca.gov Yes

Territory E-mail Spanish Speaking?

S1 tonda.moses@covered.ca.gov

S1 jessica.esparza@covered.ca.gov Yes

S2 rick.friedberg@covered.ca.gov Yes

S2 missy.mcIver@covered.ca.gov

S3 leonard.shively@covered.ca.gov

S3 anthony.wilder@covered.ca.gov

S4 christina.diamantis@covered.ca.gov

S4 loreley.esparza@covered.ca.gov Yes

Office: E-mail Spanish Speaking?

6501 Irvine Center Drive Suite 100, Irvine, CA 92618 maria.osnaya@covered.ca.gov
Yes

6501 Irvine Center Drive Suite 100, Irvine, CA 92618 noemi.esparza@covered.ca.gov

6501 Irvine Center Drive Suite 100, Irvine, CA 92618 ardis.jackson@covered.ca.gov

6501 Irvine Center Drive Suite 100, Irvine, CA 92618 jade.sookwongse@covered.ca.gov
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